@E}ﬁ‘mt Tournament Results: Lindsey Wilson Spring Fling

71 71

Columbia, KY
Tournament Dates. 03/27 - 03/28, 2017

Daily L ow Round

Lindsey Wilson Spring Fling
The PinesG.C.

OO0 Ul wWDNPE

— —

Lindsey Wilson Coll.
Kentucky Wesleyan
Indiana U. - East
Campbellsville U.
Martin Methodist Co.
Brescia University
Bryan College

300
299
304
306
306
302

290
292
292
294
297
301

590
9591
596
600
603
603

+22
+23
+28
+32
+35
+35

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
10
11
12
13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18

1 Federico Navarro
Rasmus Lind
Tyler Pearson
Justin Warman
Christian Tooley
Cody Mingus
Frederik Willer
Kole Schofield

Nolan White

Walker Gordon
Steven Y oung

Nick Scully

Clayton Johnston
Alex Durham
Cameron Claunch
Clayton Bradshaw
James Higgins
Trent Slone
Trevor Brown

Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Indianak

Campbellsv

KY Wesley.

Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Indianak
BresciaU.
Mart.Meth.

KY Wesley.

Bryan

KY Wesley.

Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Lin.Wilson
Campbellsv
Mart.Meth.
BresciaU.

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘“‘t

69
70
74
74
72
74
74
75
75
75
72
73
76
71
75
7
78
78

67
68
69
70
72
70
70
69
70
71
75
75
73
78
74
72
73
73

Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

136
138
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
149
149
151
151

c
-6
-4

+1

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+9
+9



@Ei{g.wl’ Tournament Results: Lindsey Wilson Spring Fling

T 18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34

39
T40
T40

42
T 43
T 43
T45
T45
T 47
T 47

49

50

51

52

53

Will Datuin
Brandon Noland

Christopher Morgan

Kevin Knudsen
Tanner Garmon
Tom Durbin
Justin Riffle

L ucas Coffelt
Andres Arteaga
Ben Tinkle
Chance England
Hunter Bruce
Scot Kirby
Tyler Turpin
Bryce Pickens
Evan Williams
Kolton Myait

L ance Hackman
Nick Daugherty
Halen Stamper
Justin Roberts
Nathan Lee
Paul Houk
Cody Frame
Logan Hart
John Schaefer
Sam Bland
Chandler Crow
Connor True
Chandler Cassdl|
Collin Gay
Reece Griffith
Kaden Davis
Mason Fraley

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Mart.Meth.
Bryan

KY Wesley.

Bryan
Lin.Wilson
Bryan
Campbellsv
Bryan
Bryan
IndianakE
Brescia U.
Bryan
Lin.Wilson
Mart.Meth.
Bryan
IndianakE
Brescia U.
IndianakE
Mart.Meth.
Campbellsv
Brescia U.
Campbellsv
Bryan
IndianakE
Brescia U.
IndianakE

KY Wesley.

Bryan
Lin.Wilson
Bryan
KY Christ.
KY Christ.
Bryan
KY Christ.

78
78
78
78
74
74
79
80
78
77
78
75
76
77
81
77
77
77
79
77
83
78
80
80
80
80
84
82
82
84
86
88
92

74
74
74
74
78
79
74
74
76
77
76
79
78
78
74
78
78
78
77
80
74
80
79
79
82
82
80
82
83
85
87
88
87

152
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
158
159
159
162
162
164
164
165
169
173
176
179

+1O
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+20
+20
+22
+22
+23
+27
+31
+34
+37



@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: Lindsey Wilson Spring Fling

54 Jacob Marcum KY Wedley. 183 +41

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 300.43 291.86 296.14
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 6 13
Average Score: 7781  76.17 76.99
Rounds Below Par: 3 9 12
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 50 44 94
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